ZACAZ

Station

Dyneff - Station-service

Aire de service des Groies - N10
16700 - Villegats

- Sur N10 : sens Poitiers &#8594;

AngoulA2me
45.985525 0.200439

28/05/24
2.009€

28/05/24

Liste des stations pour Villegats ( 16700 )

Gasoil+ Gasoil

09/11/23
2.039€

28/05/24
1.789€

E85

28/05/24
0.940€

GPL
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